
Melinda Massie

CONTACT:
682.365.1641
Melinda@MelindaMassie.com

PHYSICAL DETAILS:
Hair: Golden Brown
Eyes: Blue
Height: 5'6"
Body Type: Curvy
Playing Age: 30s - 50s
Fully vaccinated and boosted.

DIRECTORS:
Dottie Danner
Chuck Hudson
David Lefkowich
Danny Pelzig

DANCE COACHES:
Jean Marc Genereaux
Michael Raisch

ADDITIONAL SKILLS:
English accent
Flute
Ballroom, Latin, and Country
Western dance

ADDITIONAL PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE
Standardized Patient
 - TCU Burnett School of Medicine, April 2019 - Present
 - University of Minnesota | M Simulation, August 2021 - Present

Formerly represented by Part & Parcel Model Talent
(cancelled due to Covid-19)

VOICE
Whisper #383 Ad Hoc Economy

Brooklyn, NY

AMERICA WHISPERS 2020
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Characters
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Politician Wife 
 

Player Queen 
Additional
Characters 
 
Lady’s Maid  

Nun 

Shelter in Place Festival
- Round 2
Taphouse Theatre

Shelter in Place Festival
- Round 1
Taphouse Theatre

Fort Worth Opera

Fort Worth Opera  

Fort Worth Opera 

Modern Art Museum 
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Fort Worth Opera 

 

Fort Worth Opera 

Fort Worth Opera 

SHAKEDOWN
*staged reading

THIS IS YOUR CAPTAIN
SPEAKING
*staged reading 

LA BOHEME
*Cancelled due to 
COVID-19

DON PASQUALE  

CARMEN 

Modern Reading:
Moby Dick Marathon 

JFK
 * world premiere
 
HAMLET 
 
 

DAUGHTER OF THE
REGIMENT 

TOSCA 

2020
 
 
 

2020
 
 
 

2020
 
 
 

2018
 

2017
 
 

2016
 
 

2016
 
 

2015
 
 
 

2013
 
 

2012

STAGE (selected)


