

CONTACT: 682.365.1641 Melinda@MelindaMassie.com

PHYSICAL DETAILS:

Hair: Golden Brown Eves: Blue Height: 5'6" Body Type: Curvy Playing Age: 30s - 50s Fully vaccinated and boosted.

DIRECTORS:

- Dottie Danner
- Chuck Hudson
- David Lefkowich
- Danny Pelzig

DANCE COACHES:

- Jean Marc Genereaux
- Michael Raisch

ADDITIONAL SKILLS:

- English accent
- Flute
- Ballroom, Latin, and Country Western dance

Velinda Wassie

STAGE (selected)

SHAKEDOWN *staged reading	Sally	Shelter in Place Festival - Round 2 Taphouse Theatre	2020		
THIS IS YOUR CAPTAIN SPEAKING *staged reading	Flight Attendant	Shelter in Place Festival - Round 1 Taphouse Theatre	2020		
LA BOHEME *Cancelled due to COVID-19	Multiple Characters	Fort Worth Opera	2020		
DON PASQUALE	Maid	Fort Worth Opera	2018		
CARMEN	Multiple Characters	Fort Worth Opera	2017		
Modern Reading: Moby Dick Marathon	Presenter	Modern Art Museum	2016		
JFK * world premiere	Politician Wife	Fort Worth Opera	2016		
HAMLET	Player Queen Additional Characters	Fort Worth Opera	2015		
DAUGHTER OF THE REGIMENT	Lady's Maid	Fort Worth Opera	2013		
TOSCA	Nun	Fort Worth Opera	2012		
VOICE					
AMERICA WHISPERS	Whisper #383	Ad Hoc Economy	2020		

A WHISPERS	Whisper #383	Ad Hoc Economy	2020
		Brooklyn, NY	

ADDITIONAL PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Standardized Patient

- TCU Burnett School of Medicine, April 2019 Present
- University of Minnesota | M Simulation, August 2021 Present

Formerly represented by Part & Parcel Model Talent (cancelled due to Covid-19)